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Event 35: MSC Adenay K1 ~ EventProg: 1-Qualifikation - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
Best Time of the Day. g Best Time of the Month i
Driver Category | Hour | SeciLap Driver Category Date | Sec/Lap
1| BARTHOLOMAY| RIMO 17.57.29 28,350 1| Marc RIMO 27/09/15 10,640
2| Luis Kdnig RIMO 17.57.10 28 477 2| Christian RIMO 27/09/15 10,868
3| Lea Schone RIMO 17:58.32] 28,532 3| Thorsten RIMO 27/09/15( 12,134
4| Robert RIMO 14.56.27 29,064 4] Omar RIMO 27/09/15 18,107
5| Tom Hochgirtel [RIMO | 18.00.57| 29,148 | 5|BRAUNLEON |RIMO 20/09/15| 27,673 |
Km/h Sec/Lap
Result Driver | Kart |Average| Best |Average| Best |Total Time| N. Laps| Delay
1 |BARTHOLOMAY CHRIS 17| 45,84 | 48889 | 30,235 | 28,350 | 483,773 16
2 |Luis Konig { 8| 4570 ) 48671 | 30,330 | 28,477 | 454,943 15] 40,127 :
3 |Lea Schéne : t 9| 46,16 | 48,577 | 30,023 | 28,532 480,365 16| 0,182 | . 4 Wi
4 |Tom Hochgiirte! 14| 45,67 | 47,550 | 30,347 | 29,148 485,548 16| 0,798
5 |Maximilian Miller ; 11| 45,73 | 47,537 | 30,311 | 29,156 | 484,878 16| 0,806 |
6 |Yannik Wolter. 10| 45,88 | 47,532 | 30,209 | 29,159 | 483,348 16| 0,809
7 |Simon Hauser : 2| 4450 | 45961 | 31,143 | 30,156 | 467,144 15| 1,806
8 |Elias Greten : o 5| 4293 | 45223 | 32,285 | 30,648 X 484 276 15| 2,298
ks B 5 | e 7 8 | !_
1139,44735,37935,450| 36,9823 38,144 34,852 35,947 37,297 |
2]28,62433,82331,213(29,934 31,054 30,436 31,121 33,779
3] 32,24930,65430,473| 30,084 30,666 30,344 31,326 32,354
4128,48328,95329,594| 30,221 31,094 29 944 30,507 31,408
5| 28,64828,89628,958]30,689 29,666 29,964 30,364 31,284
6] 30,14128,69128,941|29,269 29,734 29,594 30,751 30,648
7| 28,91628,74928,917| 29,495 29.6771 29,909 30,874 31,324
8| 28,65828,47730,069(29,230 30,01 29,872 30,515 31,124

128,35029,21029,404 30,421 29,214 30,575 31,379 31,914
28,66328,85728,646| 30,328 29,600 30,115 30,574 31,029
30,77629,97928,532| 29,614 29,261 29,684 30,838 31,886
12| 30,60128,86728,745|31,773 29,424 29,731 31,114 31,689
13]31,38729,10131,075|29,974 29,379 29,899 30,156 31,665
14]31,62(35,89331,487|29,184 29,247 29,834 31,063 33,937
15(28,80429,41230,153(29,201 29,156 29,159 30,614 31,930
16| 28,408 28,708 29,144 29 649 29,434
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Event 35: MSC Adenau K1 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

Fahrer

Best Time of the Day
Klasse

| stunde |Sek!Runde,
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BARTHOLOMAY
BARTHOLOMAY
Luis Kdnig
SIMONS

Lea Schone

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

18.07.28
17.57.29
17.567.10
18.11.59

Ergebnis

Fahrer

18.26.36

Kart

28,349
28,350
28,477
28,481
28,491

Km/h

Durchschnitt

Fahrer

MSC Junior 20Laps

Best Time of the Month
Klasse

Datum

Sek/Runde

Marc

Beste

Christian
Thorsten

Omar

BRAUN LEON

RIMD

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

Sek/Runde

Durchschnitt

Beste

27/09/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
27/09/15
20/09/15

10,640
10,868
12,134
18,107
27,673
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Lea Schéne

Tom Hochgirtel
Maximilian Muller
Yannik Wolter -
BARTHOLOMF{Y CHRIS
Simon Hauser
Elias Greten

4

5 6

7

14
17

11

10

42,49
42,38
42,21
41,88
41,86
41,84
39,61
37,08

48,633
48,647
48,142
47,721
47,869
48,586
46,364
45,912

32,623
32,705
32,832
33,096
33,109
33,128
34,991
37,380

28,499
28,491
28,790
29,044
28,954
28,527
28,894

30,188

652,459
654,091
656,648
661,928
662,186
662,566
664,826

672,832

20
20
20
20
20
(20
£
18

1,632
4 18971
9,469
9,727
10,107
1 lap |
2 laps |

i

84,12284,787

28,83628,801
28,496

28,625
28,671

85,448
28,83928,87¢29,569
28,77028,52¢29,388
28,84528,69729,231
29,540
28,72429 237
28,60728,879
28,52828,790

86,382
29.417
29,457
29,701
29388
29,044

87,093 82,554
29,944 29,294
29,532 29,190
29,307 28,974
29,240 28,769
25,095 28,527

29,913
29,368

28,900
28,625
28,811
47,435
28,640
28,886
28,768
28,527
28,664
29,396
29,272
31,337

28,581

28,491

28,767
28,614

28,83929,228
28,63029,034
28,78428,911
52,56947,565
28,903
28,657128,893
28,882
28,527129.052
29,215
28,938
29,33428,821
28,75429,124

29,420
29,554
29,298
45,676
29,208
29,266
29,399
29,189

29,404 28,697

87,493
30,649
30,833
37,404
30,919
30,304
29,894

29,683 28,529
29,314 28,781
29,736 28,715
29,544 29,222
45,217 56,456
30,556 30,434
29,476 29,414
29,239 29,327
28,954 29 423

291209
29,087
29,668

30,291

29,08928,71(
29,034 28,823
29,270 29,248

29,448

29,477

30,291

88,334
34,835
31,395
32,381
31,314
30,694
30,331
30,184

28,987
30,102
47,718
30,269
30,107
30,694
30,024
30,460
33,244
30,710
33,724

30,395
31,042
55,258
32,87
31,824
33,773
34,443
32,511
48,289
32,954
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